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1 Mees Bunning Erp 10084920450 M 68   

2 Tymo de Ruiter Tilburg 10092796345 M 68 0 

3 Jens Thissen Valkenswaard 10086051815 M 54 -14 

4 Niels van Brenk Tilburg 10101979518 M 52 -16 

5 Puck Bunning Erp 10077914929 V 52 -16 

6 Gijs Verhoeven Eersel 10087823477 M 39 -29 

7 Finn van Riel Rijen 10086051916 M 38 -30 

8 Hebe van Eijndhoven Vught 10077915535 V 38 -30 

9 Wieske Knapen Olland 10107461331 V 28 -40 

10 Finn Menting Apeldoorn 10084998454 M 27 -41 

11 Niek Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek  10093024293 M 27 -41 

12 Jens Dekkers IJzendijke 10089913324 M 27 -41 

13 Fedde Wouters Alphen 10125397035 M 25 -43 

14 Mirthe Kriege Mierlo 10128165474 V 23 -45 

15 Jason Claessen Belgium 11031305530 M 22 -46 

16 Finn Klaus Breda 10117148601 M 22 -46 

17 Boet de Kleijn Vught 10092571730 M 21 -47 

18 Pierre Tobie Haaren 10127765956 M 20 -48 

19 Jim Guerin Leiden 10088578158 M 19 -49 

20 Jurre van Kuijk Tilburg 10094478687 M 18 -50 

21 Daan Baak Alphen aan den Rijn 10088282815 M 14 -54 

22 Levi van der Kaa Kaatsheuvel 10086657861 M 13 -55 

23 TimBenjamin Beniers Beek en Donk 10104381882 M 11 -57 

24 Jasper Gruitrooij Ravenstein 10110561287 M 11 -57 

25 Stijn Egelmeers Milheeze 10123783805 M 10 -58 

26 Tijn Meijers Valkenswaard 10106974816 M 10 -58 

27 Levy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10077914727 M 9 -59 

28 Jort Dumont Tilburg 10126275388 M 8 -60 

29 Teun Harbers Oost- West- en Middelbeers 10095674013 M 8 -60 

30 Niek Wolthuis Hank 10089584231 M 8 -60 

31 Niek Kovac Zeeland 98943568 M 7 -61 

32 Nick van Eck Lieshout 10084692805 M 6 -62 

33 Jamie Cornelis Chaam 10091845846 M 6 -62 

34 Nina van Eck Lieshout 10084692704 V 6 -62 

35 Sep Belmans Lommel (BEL) 96188136 M 5 -63 



 
 

 

36 Jens van Baal Prinsenbeek 10111972134 M 5 -63 

37 Luca Frencken Oisterwijk 10128101315 M 4 -64 

38 Kaj van Dijk Zundert 10109661514 M 4 -64 

39 Giel Hovers Lieshout 10107176694 M 2 -66 

40 Cisco Kik Eindhoven 10093025307 M 2 -66 

41 Teun Laurenssen Uden 10108246728 M 2 -66 

42 Siem Lemmens Berkel-Enschot 10127287222 M 2 -66 

43 Daan Bastings Tilburg 10127502945 M 2 -66 

44 Oona Alleblas Den Hoorn 10123066409 V 2 -66 

45 Milou van Oord Hank 10128510634 V 1 -67 
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T
o

ta
a
l 

V
e
rs

c
h

il
 

1 Mees Bunning Erp 10084920450 M 68   

2 Tymo de Ruiter Tilburg 10092796345 M 68 0 

3 Jens Thissen Valkenswaard 10086051815 M 54 -14 

4 Niels van Brenk Tilburg 10101979518 M 52 -16 

5 Gijs Verhoeven Eersel 10087823477 M 39 -29 

6 Finn van Riel Rijen 10086051916 M 38 -30 

7 Finn Menting Apeldoorn 10084998454 M 27 -41 

8 Niek Hendrikx Hilvarenbeek  10093024293 M 27 -41 

9 Jens Dekkers IJzendijke 10089913324 M 27 -41 

10 Fedde Wouters Alphen 10125397035 M 25 -43 

11 Jason Claessen Belgium 11031305530 M 22 -46 

12 Finn Klaus Breda 10117148601 M 22 -46 

13 Boet de Kleijn Vught 10092571730 M 21 -47 

14 Pierre Tobie Haaren 10127765956 M 20 -48 

15 Jim Guerin Leiden 10088578158 M 19 -49 

16 Jurre van Kuijk Tilburg 10094478687 M 18 -50 

17 Daan Baak Alphen aan den Rijn 10088282815 M 14 -54 

18 Levi van der Kaa Kaatsheuvel 10086657861 M 13 -55 

19 TimBenjamin Beniers Beek en Donk 10104381882 M 11 -57 

20 Jasper Gruitrooij Ravenstein 10110561287 M 11 -57 

21 Stijn Egelmeers Milheeze 10123783805 M 10 -58 

22 Tijn Meijers Valkenswaard 10106974816 M 10 -58 

23 Levy Vermunt Standdaarbuiten 10077914727 M 9 -59 

24 Jort Dumont Tilburg 10126275388 M 8 -60 

25 Teun Harbers Oost- West- en Middelbeers 10095674013 M 8 -60 

26 Niek Wolthuis Hank 10089584231 M 8 -60 

27 Niek Kovac Zeeland 98943568 M 7 -61 

28 Nick van Eck Lieshout 10084692805 M 6 -62 

29 Jamie Cornelis Chaam 10091845846 M 6 -62 

30 Sep Belmans Lommel (BEL) 96188136 M 5 -63 

31 Jens van Baal Prinsenbeek 10111972134 M 5 -63 

32 Luca Frencken Oisterwijk 10128101315 M 4 -64 

33 Kaj van Dijk Zundert 10109661514 M 4 -64 

34 Giel Hovers Lieshout 10107176694 M 2 -66 

35 Cisco Kik Eindhoven 10093025307 M 2 -66 

36 Teun Laurenssen Uden 10108246728 M 2 -66 

37 Siem Lemmens Berkel-Enschot 10127287222 M 2 -66 

38 Daan Bastings Tilburg 10127502945 M 2 -66 
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1 Puck Bunning Erp 10077914929 V 52   

2 Hebe van Eijndhoven Vught 10077915535 V 38 -14 

3 Wieske Knapen Olland 10107461331 V 28 -24 

4 Mirthe Kriege Mierlo 10128165474 V 23 -29 

5 Nina van Eck Lieshout 10084692704 V 6 -46 

6 Oona Alleblas Den Hoorn 10123066409 V 2 -50 

7 Milou van Oord Hank 10128510634 V 1 -51 

 


